Datasheet DIGITUS@J

DIGITUS 24-Port Gigabit POE Networkswitch,19 Zoll,
unmanaged,2 Uplink Ports, SFP, 370 W, af/at

DN-95348-1
EAN 4016032480860

24-Port Gigabit + 2-Port Gigabit SFP Multi-Mode Unmanaged PoE + Backplane bandwidth: 36Gbps
Switch + Packet forwarding rate: 26.784Mpps

"The DIGITUS 24-Port Gigabit Rack mount Switch with 24 Power over _ Ena,:lc(eatdc;::ses' :’a'g:\g.bé;

Ethernet ports and two additional SFP Fiber Port, offers your network + jumbo frame: 10KB;ytes

significant improvement in terms of performance and efficiency. . Power consur'n tion: max (full load at port): 297W (220V / 50Hz)
Thanks to PoE support, you only need a single (network) cable for . Dimensions: 44% * 2'40 * 44mm Thickniss 1 0

power and data transfer. This switch makes it much easier to connect . Workin terr.1 erature: 0 0 ~ 45 0 '

devices such as access points, network cameras, and IP telephones, - § emp ,'_40 0-700

and requires far less cabling than alternatives. It also allows you to torage temperature:

. A ) 10— 0N } )
extend your network in places where there are no power supply . :um!g!iy gur!ng otperatlc.)r;;)) 9200/933 Rl:;ont congensnlg

cables or sockets available. The switch does not require any ] VII:J/-{nl\JI ! yd LJ'r;’ngrtsi;a‘lge. 0 " 0 V.VI tou Atchon e:sathlon but
configuration and therefore guarantees quick and seamless mode. Fo cannot communicate with €ach other, bu

integration into the network. DOMoreover, can be manually switched to a ] ;heEybcag cigr;‘\gucate with uplink port 25F~26F.
Normal mode, or Flow Control mode, or VLAN mode to suitable for ] PO udget. 5/ 1/2(4).3/6
various occasions flexibly. Based on Gigabit Ethernet Technology, it is . Soyzer:'pln aSS|grl1tn?eSnz 'Gb (1):3/6()
essential to helping solve network bottlenecks that frequently develop witching capacity: ps
I . + Broj prikljucaka: 24
as more advanced computer users and newer applications continue to

demand greater network resources." * PoE norma. !EEE802..3at (PoE+)
* PoE potrosnja energije: 30 W

Thanks to the PoE function, no additional power supply unit is + Ethernet brzina: Gigabit

required for the connected devices. Minimize cabling for wireless + Industrijska uporaba: Ne

APs, IP telephones, and any other PoE capable device *  Broj priklju¢aka (Uplink): 2

- chipset: RTL8382L+2*RTL8218B+2*RTL8231+3*P808 *  PoE (napajanje preko Etherneta): Da

+ Supported standards and protocols: IEEE 802.3i0IEEE * Prikladno za vanjsku primjenu: Ne
802.3ulIEEE802.3ab0IEEE802.3, IEEE02.3a7 * Upravijano: Ne

- Ports: 24 x 10/100 / 1000Mbps adaptive RJ45 ports and 2 Gigabit * VLAN:Ne _
SFP fiber ports + Zastita od vandalizma: Ne

* Network media: 10Base-T: Category 3 or higher unshielded twisted Package contents

pair (up to 100 m), 100Base-TX: Category 5 unshielded twisted pair

(up to 100 m), 1000Base-T: Category 5 unshielded twisted pair + Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch 24-port PoE + 2-port SFP, 370W PoE

(max. 100 m) . kI;g\(/jvgeertcord
+ Transfer method: Store and forward . QG
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)

Packaging Unit Carton 3 12.25 28.50 57.50 32.50 53,259.40

Packaging Unit Inside 1 4.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 4.08 29.50 55.50 8.80 14,407.80
Net single without Packaging 0 2.82 20.84 44.00 4.40 4,034.62
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